September 2016 

http://www.swansea-ses.weebly.com/

6.3  Manager Regulatory Services, Mrs. Winny Enniss 

Animal Control - Engineering & Technical Services - Environmental Health - Statutory Building - Statutory Planning 

Animal Control 
Two hundred and forty eight (248) dogs were registered in August with 814 YTD total.  YTD, 1 
dog has been impounded, 1 infringement issued, no warnings given, 1 dog surrendered, 2 
dogs seized and 1 dog has been euthanized. There have been no lost dog calls and 7 
complaints received YTD.